
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
303 
351 
329 
314 
301 
360 
325 
327 
347 
358 
312 
320 
388 
365 
346 
355 
350 
310 
332 
383 
380 
323 
395 

Name 
Mathias Minge 
Thomas Bryntesson 
Andreas Aarhaug 
Mats Lund Heimdahl 
Petter Leirhol 
Marius S Hansen 
Petter Paulsen 
Espen Kolstadbråten 
Alf-johan Stabell 
Henning Maribo 
Kenneth Hansen 
Marcus L Orderud 
Fredrik Hanserud 
Gustav Holter-Hovind 
Eddie Tuominen 
Trond Bakås 
Brede Valan 
Sander Engsvik 
Vidar Moen 
Thomas Valan 
Christoffer Novak 
Monica Enerberg 
Lasse Turk Hansen 

Entrant Make 
Ford 

BMW 

Audi 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

Volvo 

Ford 

Volvo 

Subaru 

BMW 

Volkswagen 

Volvo 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Volvo 

Audi 

Hyundai 

Volvo 

Hyundai 

Nat./Club 
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Støren 
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Valdres 
NOR-Asker og Baerum
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Valdres 
NOR-KNA Indre Ytre Ø
NOR-NMK Nedre Hallin
NOR-KNA Varna 
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Aurskog - H
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-NMK Gaula 
NOR-NMK Brønnøy 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-KNA Indre Ytre Ø
NOR-NMK Brønnøy 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Drammen 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
30.583 
30.876 
30.893 
30.975 
31.211 
31.390 
31.894 
31.912 
32.262 
32.321 
32.481 
32.799 
33.028 
33.057 
33.132 
33.480 
33.503 
34.098 
34.158 
35.174 
35.767 
36.170 
36.647 

Diff 

0.293 
0.310 
0.392 
0.628 
0.807 
1.311 
1.329 
1.679 
1.738 
1.898 
2.216 
2.445 
2.474 
2.549 
2.897 
2.920 
3.515 
3.575 
4.591 
5.184 
5.587 
6.064 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

2nd Best 
34.069 
33.955 
34.177 
33.634 
34.533 
34.743 
34.630 

33.725 
34.842 
33.709 
35.600 
36.172 
34.103 
35.295 
38.521 
37.546 
36.440 
38.526 
35.899 

 

Announcements 
#346 no transponder signal. Timed by photocell 

Printed: 14.09.2024 09:09:56 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross NM Momarken 
Klasse 3 - 2400ccm 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 8:53:15 

Momarken 0,840 Km 

14.09.2024 08:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Svein Vidar Berge: Secretary of the meeting Chatrine Krogstad:


